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1. Administration City Manager 116,064 139,272 137,799 0 0 4,800 2@60 0 10,886 1,317 15,990

2. Administration City Clerk 63,456 77,148 38,587 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

3. Administration Deputy Clerk 40,380 49,080 46,017 16 0 0 2@62 0 3,148 464 15,990

4. Finance Finance Director 71,388 86,772 92,863 0 0 0 2@60 0 7,089 962 12,300

5. Finance Accounts Payable Clerk 41,688 46,920 43,742 353 0 0 2@60 0 3,339 454 6,150

6. Finance Accounts Receivable Clerk 41,688 46,920 41,523 0 0 0 2@60 0 3,170 325 6,150

7. Library Head Librarian 37,440 37,440 15,879 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

8. Library Librarian 26,000 26,000 14,652 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

9. Library Librarian 26,000 26,000 7,338 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

10. Building Building Inspector 51,852 58,344 26,925 0 0 0 2@62 0 1,842 0 9,225

11. Police Police Chief 71,388 86,772 97,739 0 0 0 2@55 0 12,558 650 19,521

12. Police Sergeant 68,040 84,576 71,222 7,544 0 0 2@55 0 9,151 703 9,309

13. Police Sergeant 68,040 84,576 70,126 2,333 0 0 2@55 0 9,010 181 17,139

14. Police Officer 48,732 57,588 4,401 181 0 0 2@57 0 441 0 1,552

15. Police Officer 48,732 57,588 52,259 5,228 0 0 2@57 0 5,236 0 9,309

16. Police Officer 48,732 57,588 43,659 10,544 0 0 2@57 0 4,375 458 17,139

17. Police Officer 48,732 57,588 53,412 6,505 0 0 2@57 0 5,352 0 9,309

18. Police Officer 48,732 57,588 62,033 13,003 0 0 2@55 0 7,970 0 9,309

19. Police Officer 48,732 57,588 65,736 2,669 0 0 2@57 0 6,587 0 9,309

20. Police Officer 48,732 57,588 53,752 1,768 0 0 2@55 0 6,906 120 9,309

21. Police Dispatch Secretary 41,688 50,760 48,170 19,758 0 0 2@60 0 3,677 163 14,472

22. Police Dispatch 33,096 41,064 1,722 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

23. Police Dispatch 33,096 41,064 29,591 3,336 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

24. Police Dispatch 33,096 41,064 35,431 2,787 0 0 2@60 0 2,705 0 14,472

25. Police Dispatch 33,096 41,064 9,494 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

26. Police Dispatch 33,096 41,064 34,139 3,736 0 0 2@62 0 2,336 0 9,309

27. Community Service Officer II 29,796 36,972 32,633 2,142 0 0 2@62 0 2,233 0 9,309

28. Community Service Officer I 26,472 32,844 13,654 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

29. Community Service Officer I 26,472 32,844 10,742 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

30. Fire Department Firechief 69,396 84,348 74,596 0 0 0 2@57 0 7,475 0 15,990

31. Fire Department Asst Firechief 68,040 76,584 59,217 16,149 0 0 2@57 0 5,934 405 11,070

32. Fire Department Firefighter 33,280 33,280 11,047 4,680 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

33. Fire Department Firefighter 33,280 33,280 2,888 2,040 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0
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34. Fire Department Firefighter 33,280 33,280 10,056 6,458 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

35. Fire Department Firefighter 33,280 33,280 360 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

36. Fire Department Firefighter 33,280 33,280 9,053 4,860 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

37. Fire Department Firefighter 33,280 33,280 8,280 4,860 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

38. Fire Department Firefighter 33,280 33,280 7,920 5,198 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

39. Public Works Director 71,388 86,772 93,896 0 0 0 2@60 0 7,168 791 15,990

40. Public Works Supervisor 54,852 61,716 63,473 1,054 0 0 2@62 0 4,343 195 4,200

41. Public Works Mechanic 43,296 48,732 61,680 123 0 0 2@60 0 4,709 0 4,200

42. Public Works Water Treament Operator 45,384 51,072 56,092 0 0 0 2@60 0 4,282 325 11,070

43. Public Works MMII 43,296 48,732 41,377 83 0 0 2@60 0 3,159 297 6,150

44. Public Works MMII 43,296 48,732 54,756 2,788 0 0 2@60 0 4,180 0 6,150

45. Public Works MMII 43,296 48,732 48,102 41 0 0 2@60 0 3,672 0 9,225

46. Public Works MMI 39,420 44,532 5,197 498 0 0 2@62 0 355 0 1,845

47. Public Works MMI 39,420 44,532 15,042 239 0 0 2@62 0 1,029 0 3,690

48. Public Works MMI 39,420 44,532 31,247 360 0 0 2@62 0 2,138 0 3,150

49. Y Governing Body Mayor 3,600 3,600 3,600 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

50. Y Governing Body Council Member 3,000 3,000 3,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

51. Y Governing Body Council Member 3,000 3,000 3,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

52. Y Governing Body Council Member 3,000 3,000 3,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

53. Y Governing Body Council Member 3,000 3,000 3,000 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0 0

54.

55.
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